

Misc DJ no.937/16

**MS NEW BHARAT RICE MILLS Vs. MS KHUSHI RAM BEHARI
LAL**

13.04.2021

Hearing held through video conferencing.

Present: Ms. Shubhi Sharma Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Virender Sinha, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up with the connected matter on 17.08.2021.

**(GEETANJALI)
ADJ-3 (CENTRAL)
THC/DELHI/13.04.**