

TM 937/16

**NEW BHARAT RICE MILLS Vs. KHUSHI RAM BIHARI
LAL**

13.05.2022

Present: Sh. Sanjee Khosla, Ld. Counsel for defendant.
Sh. Neeraj Grover and Kashish Sethi, Ld. Counsel
for plaintiff.

Put up with the connected case on **17.05.2022**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03(CENTRAL)
THC/DELHI /13.05.2022